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
the east, Division Street on the south, Larrabee Street on the west and North Avenue on 
the north. The Old Town Triangle starts north of North Avenue and is formed by connecting 
the points of Sedgwick Street on the west, Armitage Avenue on the north and Lincoln 
Avenue and Clark Street on the east.

With Lincoln Park, Lincoln Park Zoo, the Alfred Caldwell Lily Pond and the lakefront less 
than 10 minutes away by foot, individuals looking for outdoor activities will find many 
options.
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JUST LISTED! #1 City Broker in Listings Sold 
in all of Chicago since 2019
MRED Real Data Published in Chicago Agent Magazine

1802 N.  SEDGWICK
OLD TOWN | $949,500

LINCOLN SCHOOL DISTRICT!

METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED RECENTLY RENOVATED 

NEARLY 2400SQFT 3BED/2.1BATH EXTRA-WIDE 

SMART TOWNHOME WITH LUXE FINISHES,  MULTIPLE 

OUTDOOR SPACES INCLUDING PRIVATE TERRACE AND 

1-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE + 2 PARKING SPACES!

homes.mggroupchicago.com/1802nSedgwick
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Comparative Market Analysis

Property At: 2671 N. Greenview #F

Prepared For:
Spencer Roman

Prepared By:
Sam Stewart

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago

Office Phone: (312) 642-1400
Direct Line: (773) 930-8101

Personal Fax Number:
Email: sam@mggroupchicago.com

This is a broker price opinion/comparative market analysis, not an appraisal of the market value of the real estate, and
was prepared by a licensed real estate broker or managing broker who was not acting as a State certified real estate

appraiser. Prepared by: Sam Stewart License No.: 475124825

Prepared By: Sam Stewart Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago 
 



Market Analysis Summary
 
 

Recently Sold
 
 
Comparables

MLS # Stat Address List Price Sold Pr Clsd Dt # Rms Beds Baths LMT MT

11235590 CLSD 2675 N Greenview Ave F $785,000 $770,000 04/04/2022 7 3 3 18 18

11347325 CLSD 2671 N Greenview Ave B $825,000 $836,000 04/29/2022 6 3 3 4 4

11458731 CLSD 2669 N Greenview Ave H $834,500 $839,500 09/30/2022 7 3 3 50 50

11457551 CLSD 2611 N Greenview Ave G $849,000 $825,000 10/11/2022 6 3 3 62 62

11218367 CLSD 2718 N Southport Ave A $845,000 $840,000 02/01/2022 9 4 3 83 147

11372792 CLSD 2501 N Wayne Ave 20 $825,000 $830,000 06/16/2022 7 3 2.1 30 30

11311495 CLSD 2658 N Southport Ave F $865,000 $850,000 03/18/2022 6 3 3 6 6

11304731 CLSD 2673 N Greenview Ave D $925,000 $945,000 03/03/2022 7 3 2.1 28 28

 
 
Statistics Total Properties: 8

List Price Sold Pr ASF Beds Baths LMT MT

Minimum $785,000 $770,000 0 3 2.1 4 4

Maximum $925,000 $945,000 3200 4 3 83 147

Average $844,188 $841,938 2129 3 3 35 43

Sold properties closed averaging 99.73% of their Final List Price (FLP).
This reflects a 0.27% difference between property sale prices and their FLP's.

Prepared By: Sam Stewart Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago 
 



      Attached Single MLS #: 11235590 List Price: $785,000
Status: CLSD List Date: 10/15/2021 Orig List Price: $785,000
Area: 8007  List Dt Rec: 10/15/2021 Sold Price: $770,000

 SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address: 2675 N Greenview Ave Unit F, Chicago, IL 60614
Directions: S of Diversey and N of Wrightwood on Greenview - Arch entrance,

street parking, walk to unit
Lst. Mkt. Time: 18

Closed: 04/04/2022Contract: 11/01/2021 Concessions:
Off Mkt: 11/01/2021Financing: Conventional Contingency:
Year Built: 1994 Blt Before 78: No Curr. Leased: No
Dimensions: 22.35 X 95.88  
Ownership: Fee Simple

w/ HO Assn.
Subdivision: Tamerlane Model:

Corp Limits: Chicago Township: Lake View County: Cook
Coordinates: N:2675

W:1500
 # Fireplaces: 1

Rooms: 7 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

3/0 Parking: Garage

Bedrooms: 3 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:1
Basement: None Bsmnt. Bath: No Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Waterfront: No Appx SF: 2155 SF Source: Estimated
Total Units: 150 Bldg. Assess. SF:2082 # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories: 3 Unit Floor Lvl.: 1 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:
Utility Costs: Elec. - $793.34/yr,$66.11/mo; Gas - $1185.08/yr,$98.76/mo 
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
Coordinates: N:2671

W:1500
 # Fireplaces:

Rooms: 6 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

3/0 Parking: Garage,
Exterior
Space(s)

Bedrooms: 3 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:1
Ext:1

Basement: None Bsmnt. Bath: No Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Waterfront: No Appx SF: 2100 SF Source: Other
Total Units: 64 Bldg. Assess. SF:2082 # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories: 3 Unit Floor Lvl.: 1 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:
Utility Costs: Elec. - $1354.84/yr,$112.90/mo; Gas - $1327.91/yr,$110.66/mo

Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:    Gorgeous 3 bed, 3 bath townhome in sought after Tamerlane community offers single family home-style living with
amazing Lincoln Park location. Recently renovated (200k+) with no detail left untouched! High end finishes throughout, large
bedroom sizes and flooded with North and South facing light. A custom Murphy bed with built-ins was added to the third
bedroom on the main floor to allow the transition from office space to bedroom to be a breeze. On the second floor of the home
the kitchen flows seamlessly into the dining and living spaces. The third floor is where you can find the second bed/bath as well
as the primary suite-- which boasts an amazing walk-in closet as well as an updated bath with separate soaking tub. In addition
to outdoor space, the home also has parking for two cars- one garage and one outdoor.
School Data
Elementary: (299)  
Junior High: (299)  
High School:(299)  

Assessments
Amount: $235  
Frequency: Monthly  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area: No
Master Association: No
Master Assc. Freq.: Not

Required

Tax
Amount: $13,944.60
PIN: 14293023220000  /

Mult PINs:
Tax Year: 2020
Tax Exmps:
Coop Tax Deduction:
Tax Deduction Year:

Pet Information
Pets Allowed: Cats OK,

Dogs OK
Max Pet Weight:999

Square Footage Comments: 
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 

Living Room 25X18 2nd Level Master Bedroom16X14 3rd Level
Dining Room COMBO 2nd Level 2nd Bedroom 16X10 3rd Level
Kitchen 18X13 2nd Level 3rd Bedroom 18X11 Main Level
Family Room Not Applicable 4th Bedroom Not Applicable
Laundry Room
Interior Property Features:
Exterior Property Features:
Age:26-30 Years
Type:Townhouse 3+ Stories
Exposure:N (North), S (South)
Exterior:Brick
Air Cond:Central Air
Heating:Gas
Kitchen:
Appliances:
Dining:
Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:
Equipment:
Additional Rooms:No additional rooms
Other Structures:
Door Features:
Window Features:

Laundry Features:
Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Attached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:Driveway
Parking Fee (High/Low): /
Driveway:
Basement Details:None
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Roof:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Lot Desc:
Lot Size Source:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:Water, Common Insurance,
Scavenger, Snow Removal, Other
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Est Occp Date:
Management:
Rural:
Addl. Sales Info.:List Broker Must
Accompany
Broker Owned/Interest:No
Relist:
Zero Lot Line:

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.

MLS #: 11347325 Prepared By: Samuel Stewart | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago | 10/13/2022 04:04 PM
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      Attached Single MLS #: 11458731 List Price: $834,500
Status: CLSD List Date: 07/08/2022 Orig List Price: $850,000
Area: 8007  List Dt Rec: 07/08/2022 Sold Price: $839,500

 SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address: 2669 N Greenview Ave Unit H, Chicago, IL 60614
Directions: PARK NEAR ARCHWAY ON GREENVIEW. Walk thru archway, take RT, quick LFT,
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
Eating Area-Table Space, Island
Appliances:Oven-Double, Microwave,
Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, All Stainless Steel Kitchen
Appliances, Cooktop
Dining:Combined w/ LivRm
Bath Amn:Separate Shower
Fireplace Details:Gas Logs, Gas Starter
Fireplace Location:Living Room
Electricity:Circuit Breakers, 200+ Amp
Service
Equipment:Humidifier, TV-Cable

Laundry Features:In Unit
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Attached
Garage Details:Garage Door Opener(s)
Parking Ownership:Owned
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:Driveway
Parking Fee (High/Low): /
Driveway:Concrete, Shared
Basement Details:None
Foundation:Concrete
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Roof:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Lot Desc:Cul-de-sac, Fenced Yard
Lot Size Source:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan
Const Opts:
General Info:Commuter Bus
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:Common Insurance, Exterior
Maintenance, Lawn Care, Scavenger,
Snow Removal
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Est Occp Date:
Management:
Rural:
Addl. Sales Info.:None



Additional Rooms:No additional rooms
Other Structures:
Door Features:
Window Features:

Broker Owned/Interest:No
Relist:
Zero Lot Line:

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but
not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
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Some photos may be virtually staged

      Attached Single MLS #: 11457551 List Price: $849,000
Status: CLSD List Date: 07/07/2022 Orig List Price: $863,790
Area: 8007  List Dt Rec: 07/07/2022 Sold Price: $825,000

 SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address: 2611 N Greenview Ave Unit G, Chicago, IL 60614
Directions: ENTER OFF GREENVIEW, GO TO UNIT G Between Wrightwood and

Diversey
Lst. Mkt. Time: 62

Closed: 10/11/2022Contract: 09/06/2022 Concessions:
Off Mkt: 09/06/2022Financing: Conventional Contingency:
Year Built: 1990 Blt Before 78: No Curr. Leased: No
Dimensions: 1300  
Ownership: Fee Simple

w/ HO Assn.
Subdivision: Embassy

Club
Model:

Corp Limits: Chicago Township: North
Chicago

County: Cook

Coordinates: N:2611
W:1500

 # Fireplaces: 1

Rooms: 6 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

3/0 Parking: Garage,
Exterior
Space(s)

Bedrooms: 3 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:1
Ext:1

Basement: None Bsmnt. Bath: No Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Waterfront: No Appx SF: 2200 SF Source: Assessor
Total Units: 120 Bldg. Assess. SF: # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories: 3 Unit Floor Lvl.: 1 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:
Utility Costs: Elec. - $1597.70/yr,$133.14/mo; Gas - $1397.46/yr,$116.46/mo

Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:    Wonderful 3bed/3bath lives like a single family home. Located within the desirable Embassy Club community in
Lincoln Park. This unit is ready for you to make it your own. Custom mudroom with beautiful slate floor invites you into this
light-filled unit. East/West exposures create a warm, sunny, and quiet oasis within the city. A large bedroom/den, updated full
bath and under stairs storage complete the lower level of unit. Second story has living and dining space with dual fireplace and
beautiful newer windows. Dedicated light-filled kitchen space has large island, hidden laundry, and two large pantries. Granite
counters and newer SS appliances complete the kitchen. Large deck off the kitchen is perfect for relaxing, grilling, dining, and
entertaining. Two extra large bedrooms located on 3rd floor. Primary suite has en-suite bath with dual vanities, shower with
built-in seating, and large soaking tub. Secondary bedroom can be divided into 2 smaller rooms, to create 3 bedrooms on this
floor! Additional patio space on lower level is perfect for quiet nights and relaxing while overlooking lush landscaped back yard.
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

Copyright 2022 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Samuel Stewart | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago | 10/13/2022 04:04 PM

 



      Attached Single MLS #: 11218367 List Price: $845,000
Status: CLSD List Date: 09/14/2021 Orig List Price: $849,500
Area: 8007  List Dt Rec: 09/14/2021 Sold Price: $840,000

 SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address: 2718 N Southport Ave Unit A, Chicago, IL 60614
Directions: East of Ashland Ave; West of Racine Ave; North of Wrightwood

Ave. and South of Diversey Pkwy.
Lst. Mkt. Time: 83

Closed: 02/01/2022Contract: 12/05/2021 Concessions:
Off Mkt: 12/05/2021Financing: Conventional Contingency:
Year Built: 1993 Blt Before 78: No Curr. Leased: No
Dimensions: 158994  
Ownership: Fee Simple

w/ HO Assn.
Subdivision: Model:

Corp Limits: Chicago Township: Lake View County: Cook
Coordinates: N:2718

W:1409
 # Fireplaces: 1

Rooms: 9 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

3/0 Parking: Garage,
Exterior
Space(s)

Bedrooms: 4 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:1
Ext:2

Basement: None Bsmnt. Bath: No Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Waterfront: No Appx SF: 2700 SF Source: Estimated
Total Units: 86 Bldg. Assess. SF: # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories: 4 Unit Floor Lvl.: 1 30
% Own. Occ.:97 % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:
Utility Costs: Elec. - $812.03/yr,$67.67/mo; Gas - $817.72/yr,$68.14/mo 

Mobility Score:77 - Good Mobility!

Remarks:    Beautiful, classic Park Lane townhome is available to make your new home in the city! This expansive, extra wide
open floor plan features 2700 sqft over four levels of living space, 4 full bedrooms, 3 full baths, private patio, private roof top
deck, attached garage parking and one additional outdoor space. Move right in, there is nothing to do but enjoy the summer in
this gracious home! Love nature? Enjoy views of green trees and blue skies from every window. Features include excellent
storage throughout, east and west exposure that allows for tons of natural light, extra wide layout, hardwood floors on the main
level and primary bedroom, custom window treatments throughout, fireplace, vaulted ceilings, this home truly feels like a single
family row house. Walk into your private entrance on the main level to a small foyer with excellent storage, a full bath, large
open family room which walks out to a gated Bluestone patio, this is your first outdoor space. On the second level you have a
brand new modern white kitchen with custom cabinetry, center island, Juliet balcony, breakfast nook with wine refrigerator and
extra wide and open dining/living room with fireplace. On the third level you have 3 full bedrooms including a bright and airy
primary suite with dramatic cathedral ceilings, full wall of closets, spa-like private bath with dual sinks, luxurious walk in shower
with bench, linen closet and heated floors. On the top level is the 4th bedroom, currently used as a den/office, but could also
make for a Peloton room or play area, and walks out to your private roof top deck! Wonderful association offers a beautiful
courtyard setting with super rare guest parking! Prescott Elementary. Excellent location close to DePaul, Diversey brown line,
Pequods, First Coast, Farm Bar, Batter & Berries, Whole Foods, Jewel, Target, Wrightwood Park, etc. We are ensuring a safe
showing for everyone by following CDC guidelines. Contact-free, video, or in-person showings available. Click on the 3D tour and
take a walk around before booking your private appointment.
School Data
Elementary: Prescott (299)  
Junior High: Prescott (299)  
High School:Lincoln Park (299)  

Assessments
Amount: $357  
Frequency: Monthly  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area: No
Master Association: No
Master Assc. Freq.: Not

Required

Tax
Amount: $14,948.91
PIN: 14293021591032  /

Mult PINs: No
Tax Year: 2020
Tax Exmps: Homeowner
Coop Tax Deduction:
Tax Deduction Year:

Pet Information
Pets Allowed: Cats OK,

Dogs OK,
Pet Count
Limitation

Max Pet Weight:999

Square Footage Comments: 
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
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
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:Eating Area-Breakfast Bar, Island
Appliances:Microwave, Dishwasher, High
End Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer,
Disposal, Wine Cooler/Refrigerator,
Cooktop, Oven/Built-in
Dining:Combined w/ LivRm
Bath Amn:Separate Shower, Steam
Shower, Soaking Tub
Fireplace Details:Gas Logs
Fireplace Location:Living Room, Master
Bedroom
Electricity:Circuit Breakers
Equipment:
Additional Rooms:No additional rooms

Laundry Features:In Unit
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Attached
Garage Details:Garage Door Opener(s)
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:
Parking Fee (High/Low): /
Driveway:
Basement Details:None
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Roof:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Lot Desc:
Lot Size Source:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan, Public
Const Opts:
General Info:School Bus Service,
Commuter Bus, Commuter Train
Amenities:Curbs/Gutters, Sidewalks,
Street Lights, Street Paved
Asmt Incl:Water, Common Insurance,
Exterior Maintenance, Lawn Care,
Scavenger, Snow Removal
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:Conventional
Possession:Closing
Est Occp Date:
Management:Manager Off-site
Rural:No
Addl. Sales Info.:None



Other Structures:
Door Features:
Window Features:

Broker Owned/Interest:No
Relist:
Zero Lot Line:

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
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      Attached Single MLS #: 11304731 List Price: $925,000
Status: CLSD List Date: 01/04/2022 Orig List Price: $925,000
Area: 8007  List Dt Rec: 03/08/2022 Sold Price: $945,000

 SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address: 2673 N Greenview Ave Unit D, Chicago, IL 60614
Directions: WRIGHTWOOD TO GREENVIEW THEN NORTH TO TAMERLANE. PARK ON

GREENVIEW. DO NOT DRIVE TO UNIT.
Lst. Mkt. Time: 28

Closed: 03/03/2022 Contract: 01/31/2022 Concessions:
Off Mkt: 01/31/2022 Financing: Conventional Contingency:
Year Built: 1995 Blt Before 78: No Curr. Leased: No
Dimensions: 25X52  
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Tamerlane Model: Row House
Corp Limits: Chicago Township: North Chicago County: Cook
Coordinates: N:2673  # Fireplaces: 2
Rooms: 7 Bathrooms

(Full/Half):
2/1 Parking: Garage

Bedrooms: 3 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:2
Basement: None Bsmnt. Bath: Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Waterfront: No Appx SF: 3200 SF Source: Other
Total Units: 64 Bldg. Assess. SF:2998 # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories: 3 Unit Floor Lvl.: 1 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:
Utility Costs:

Mobility Score: - 

Remarks:    SOLD PRE-MARKET. Spectacular sun-drenched 25FT extra-wide brick and limestone Row House on
desirable private cul-de-sac in Lincoln Park's sought-after Tamerlane with beautiful top-to-bottom recent renovation,
3 large bedrooms plus 2 full baths on the same floor, expansive open concept LR/DR/KIT with airy 9FT ceilings and
abundant space for a large DR table and multiple sitting areas, additional huge lower level family room/office/guest
room (with built-in desk and Murphy Bed) that opens to a peaceful private paver patio, and attached two car garage.
Up-to-the-minute magazine-caliber remodeling features dark walnut-stained hardwood flooring and stairs, LR built-in
flanking the wood-burning fireplace, all new recessed LED lighting, and a stunning white DREAM kitchen with
gorgeous new quartz countertops, elegant backsplash with LED under-cabinet lighting, extensive cabinetry with pull-
out drawers and full-height pantry, fabulous eat-in breakfast bar that seats four, SS appliances with double oven,
vent hood and Thermador 5-burner professional cook-top, and a wonderfully convenient 6FT wide pass-thru
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